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Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Feichtinger Manuela *WLUF   35+ F 2.50/55/16.00   381.58 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmund *IWWC   35+ M 3.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/13.00   627.91 
2   Brigola Bernhard *SEEB   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   372.09 
3   Schober Martin *WLUF   35+ M 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   93.02 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia *WLUF   45+ F 3.00/52/16.00 1.00/52/14.25   500.00 
2   Wimmer Roswitha *SEEB   45+ F 3.00/46 3.00/43    

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pfaller Reinhard *TULN   45+ M 0.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   711.11 
2   Radon Thomas *NOWAVE   45+ M 0.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   677.78 
3   Wimmer Michael *SEEBO   45+ M 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   577.78 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gruber Klaus *WLUF   65+ M 0.50/52/11.25 2.50/52/11.25   1010.00 
2   Engel Rupert *KREU   65+ M 4.00/52/12.00 1.00/52/12.00   920.00 
3   Swoboda Christian *TRAU   65+ M 2.50/52/16.00 4.50/52/14.25   690.00 
4   Kottl Hermann *WLUF   65+ M 3.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/14.25   780.00 
4   Erber Gerhard *MOND   65+ M 1.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/14.25   740.00 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Begovich Heinz *IWWC   70+ M 5.50/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25   710.00 
2   Jirak Bernd *NÖWSV   70+ M 5.00/52 5.00/52   460.00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili *WSCO   Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/11.25   769.23 
2   Kuhn Nicola *UWSV Linz-Donau   Ope F 0.50/55/11.25 0.25/55/11.25   726.50 
3   Berner Leona *WLUF   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   649.57 
4   Wimmer Alexandra *SEEB   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   623.93 
5   Hafner Katharina *UWWCP   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   564.10 
6   Krug Josefa *WLUF   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00   538.46 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

7   Schmidberger Theresa *WLUF   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00   529.91 
8   Ahammer Elena *WLUF   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25   444.44 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmund *IWWC   35+ M 1560 1150   140.54 
2   Schober Martin *WLUF   35+ M 570 840   75.68 
3   Brigola Bernhard *SEEB   35+ M 660 660   59.46 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia *WLUF   45+ F 480 1060   252.38 
2   Steinwald Gisela *NÖWSV   45+ F 390 930   221.43 
3   Wimmer Roswitha *SEEB   45+ F 180 350   83.33 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wimmer Michael *SEEBO   45+ M 1890 1480   350.00 
2   Radon Thomas *NOWAVE   45+ M 1300 1190   240.74 
3   Pfaller Reinhard *TULN   45+ M 840 830   155.56 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Swoboda Christian *TRAU   65+ M 1040 1300   433.33 
2   Engel Rupert *KREU   65+ M 820 570   273.33 
3   Erber Gerhard *MOND   65+ M 160 200   66.67 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola *UWSV Linz-Donau   Ope F 6280 6620   587.92 
2   Berner Leona *WLUF   Ope F 4040 4330   384.55 
3   Schmidberger Theresa *WLUF   Ope F 3320 3870   343.69 
4   Hafner Katharina *UWWCP   Ope F 3220 3800   337.48 
5   Steiner Lili *WSCO   Ope F 4010 3070   356.13 
6   Wimmer Alexandra *SEEB   Ope F 3020   268.21 
7   Ahammer Elena *WLUF   Ope F 2750   244.23 
8   Krug Josefa *WLUF   Ope F 2110   187.39 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander *WSZS   Ope M 9230 9640   766.91 
2   Urban Sebastian *WLUF   Ope M 5050 5260   418.46 
3   Rauchenwald Luca *WSCW   Ope M 4440 5040   400.95 
4   Gaggl Felix *POER   Ope M 3030 3090   245.82 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

5   Schmidberger David *WWUT   Ope M 2700 2370   214.80 
6   Schicher Johann *POER   Ope M 2310 2240   183.77 
7   Steiner Peter *WSCO   Ope M 2300   182.98 
8   Ahammer Vincent *WLUF   Ope M 2280   181.38 
9   Maier Samuel *WLUF   Ope M 2050   163.09 

10   Klimisch Thomas *SEEB   Ope M 1400   111.38 
11   Dobringer Daniel *WLUF   Ope M 1160   92.28 
12   Schnogl Simon *POER   Ope M 1010   80.35 

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia *WLUF   45+ F 9.9m 17.1m   450.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili *WSCO   Ope F 42.4m 44.5m   635.10 
2   Berner Leona *WLUF   Ope F 42.5m 42.1m   588.91 
3   Wimmer Alexandra *SEEB   Ope F 39.8m 39.6m   526.56 
4   Hafner Katharina *UWWCP   Ope F 40.1m 39.4m   533.49 
5   Krug Josefa *WLUF   Ope F 35.6m 35.6m   429.56 
6   Ahammer Elena *WLUF   Ope F 31.3m   330.25 
7   Schmidberger Theresa *WLUF   Ope F 30.0m   300.23 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Luca *WSCW   Ope M 63.9m 62.2m   742.37 
2   Dobringer Daniel *WLUF   Ope M 57.7m 55.9m   624.05 
3   Schmidberger David *WWUT   Ope M 49.5m 51.8m   511.45 
4   Gschiel Alexander *WSZS   Ope M 55.2m 51.7m   576.34 
5   Ahammer Vincent *WLUF   Ope M 58.2m 46.5m   633.59 
6   Steiner Peter *WSCO   Ope M 52.0m 0.00m   515.27 
7   Klimisch Thomas *SEEB   Ope M 32.0m   133.59 
8   Maier Samuel *WLUF   Ope M 30.6m   106.87 
9   Schnogl Simon *POER   Ope M 28.2m   61.07 

10   Schicher Johann *POER   Ope M 25.2m   3.82 
11   Gaggl Felix *POER   Ope M 16.1m    

Over 45 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maier Olivia *WLUF   45+ F 500.00  252.38  450.00  1202.38 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Steiner Lili *WSCO   Ope F 769.23  356.13  635.10  1760.46 
2   Berner Leona *WLUF   Ope F 649.57  384.55  588.91  1623.03 
3   Hafner Katharina *UWWCP   Ope F 564.10  337.48  533.49  1435.07 
4   Wimmer Alexandra *SEEB   Ope F 623.93  268.21  526.56  1418.70 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

5   Schmidberger Theresa *WLUF   Ope F 529.91  343.69  300.23  1173.83 
6   Krug Josefa *WLUF   Ope F 538.46  187.39  429.56  1155.41 
7   Ahammer Elena *WLUF   Ope F 444.44  244.23  330.25  1018.92 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Engelhardt Moritz *IWWC   Ope M 1.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75   800.00 
2   Gschiel Alexander *WSZS   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25   752.00 
3   Hinteregger Samuel *POER   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   720.00 
4   Bauer Martin *TRAUNSEE   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25   704.00 
4   Schmidberger David *WWUT   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25   704.00 
6   Swoboda Matthias *WWUT   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   696.00 
7   Ahammer Vincent *WLUF   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 0.00/58/11.25   672.00 
8   Rauchenwald Luca *WSCW   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/12.00   704.00 
9   Dobringer Daniel *WLUF   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   592.00 

10   Kottl Matthias *TRAUNSEE   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00   584.00 
11   Steiner Peter *WSCO   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00   544.00 
12   Gerhofer Peter *WSZS   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00   536.00 
12   Maier Samuel *WLUF   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00   536.00 
14   Klimisch Thomas *SEEB   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25   456.00 
15   Gaggl Felix *POER   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00   328.00 
15   Schicher Johann *POER   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00   328.00 
17   Satran Nikolaus *WSCO   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25   240.00 
18   Schnogl Simon *POER   Ope M 0.50/58/18.25   200.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander *WSZS   Ope M 752.00  766.91  576.34  2095.25 
2   Rauchenwald Luca *WSCW   Ope M 704.00  400.95  742.37  1847.32 
3   Ahammer Vincent *WLUF   Ope M 672.00  181.38  633.59  1486.97 
4   Schmidberger David *WWUT   Ope M 704.00  214.80  511.45  1430.25 
5   Dobringer Daniel *WLUF   Ope M 592.00  92.28  624.05  1308.33 
6   Steiner Peter *WSCO   Ope M 544.00  182.98  515.27  1242.25 
7   Maier Samuel *WLUF   Ope M 536.00  163.09  106.87  805.96 
8   Klimisch Thomas *SEEB   Ope M 456.00  111.38  133.59  700.97 
9   Gaggl Felix *POER   Ope M 328.00  245.82  0.00  573.82 

10   Schicher Johann *POER   Ope M 328.00  183.77  3.82  515.59 
11   Schnogl Simon *POER   Ope M 200.00  80.35  61.07  341.42 

Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
Kolman Zdenek Sen.

Scorer
Binder Iva


